GL-1
WP-1
UTWP-85MB UTWP-100MB
Die cast aluminum housing with powder coated finish for corrosion-
resistance
Anodized aluminum reflector and prismatic glass lens
Gas-tight silicon rubber seal made for wet locations
◎

◎
Fixture Specifications :
* Note: Color Temperature 2720-6500K available upon request.
Fixture Model No. Lamp
Wattage
(W)
Lamp lumens (Lm) Voltage (V)
Color
Temperature
(K)
Ambient
(°C)
Installation IP class
UL
CUL
UTWP-TS1-40W ST40W 40 2800-3200
100-300 5000 -20~+50 Vertical wall IP65 Pending
UTWP-TS1-60W ST60W 60 4200-4800
UTWP-TS1-80W ST80W 80 5600-6400
UTWP-TS1-100W ST100W 100 7500-8500
UTWP-TS1-120W ST120W 120 9000-10200
UTWP-TS1-150W ST150W 150 12000-12750
6.69 (170)
16.38 (416)
14.57 (370)
12